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	event: MRC series
	driver: Chiasso
	track: Fabrizio Villa
	Check Low: Yes
	Check Medium: Off
	Check Technical: Yes
	Check Asphalt: Yes
	Check Carpet: Off
	Check Smooth: Off
	Check High: Off
	Check High bump: Off
	Check Medium bump: Off
	quali pos: 2nd
	final pos: 1st
	best lap: 14.736
	laps: 28
	time: 7.09.484
	motor: 17.5 Justock
	esc: HW G3 JS
	punch: 9
	servo: Fenix
	timing: Box
	program: Stock
	battery: Marka 6000hv
	receiver: Sanwa 481 wp
	rear length: 
	rear  spring: Core - Purple
	rear oil: 600 Fenix
	rear piston: 4
	rear  rolbar: Minimal
	rear rebound: 1.6
	front lenght: 
	front spring: Core - Yellow
	front rebound: Minimal
	front rolbar: 1.6
	front piston: 4
	front oil: 600 Fenix
	Check Box30: 
	0: 
	4: Yes
	3: Yes
	2: Yes
	1: Off
	5: Off
	8: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off


	date: 13 October 2024
	temp: low - 28.3° max
	remarks: Bumpy track
	diff oil: 50K Fenix
	pinion: 48
	diff weight: 1.3
	spur: 96
	total weight: 1256
	front percent: 69
	rear percent: 31
	body: ZooRacing Gorilla standard 0.7mm
	notes: Rear height: 5.6mm (on race used tires)
Rear height: 5.0mm (on 62mm Alu wheel)
Front height: 5.0mm (on 62mm Alu wheel)
 
Cold track, max temp 28.3° 
1st final 28 7:09.484 14.861
3rd final 28  7:12.100 14.895
 
Best lap 14.736 quali
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	Check Mix: Off
	Additive: Trinity
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